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36. MM Ilirija 2016
Ljubljana, 7.5.2016

17. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Prosto/Free Odprto
7.5.2016 - 16:35
Rek. SLO abs.moški 1:48.92 Mankoč Peter Barcelona (ESP) 22.7.2003
Rek. SLO mladinci 1:51.82 Hren Erik Dordrecht (NED) 12.7.2014
Rek. SLO kadeti 1:55.18 Petrič Borut Joenkoeping (SWE) 17.8.1977
Rek. SLO dečki 2:00.47 Štih Gašper Maribor 12.12.2015
Rek. SLO ml.dečki 2:12.36 Predalič Gregor Brestanica 20.7.2014

Rezultat Točke 100m 200m

Dečki

1. Predalič Gregor 2002 PK Ljubljana 2:06.46 1,00 1:02.54 1:03.92
2. Balek Colnar Tibor 2002 PK Triglav Kranj 2:07.83 - 1:02.17 1:05.66
3. Prebil Jernej 2002 PK Kamnik 2:09.87 - 1:04.67 1:05.20
4. Pušnik Jaka 2003 PK Olimpija 2:15.47 - 1:06.59 1:08.88
5. Boškan Sašo 2002 PK Triglav Kranj 2:16.81 - 1:07.11 1:09.70
6. Nahtigal Benjamin 2003 PK Triglav Kranj 2:18.70 - 1:08.00 1:10.70
7. Vintar Miha 2003 PK Triglav Kranj 2:19.04 - 1:07.13 1:11.91
8. Fajon Nej 2002 PK Olimpija 2:20.31 - 1:08.20 1:12.11
9. Prebil Tai 2002 PK Ilirija 2:22.47 - 1:08.64 1:13.83

10. Gladek Nik 2003 PK Ratitovec 2:24.82 - 1:11.02 1:13.80
11. Dreu Domen 2002 PK Ilirija 2:32.11 - 1:14.50 1:17.61
12. Verč Peter 2004 PK Ilirija 2:32.45 - 1:16.08 1:16.37
13. Sokolovič Nik 2002 PK Celulozar 2:32.53 - 1:14.78 1:17.75
14. Jenko Bor 2002 ŠD Riba 2:33.68 - 1:15.45 1:18.23
15. Franko Nik 2002 PK Ljubljana 2:34.43 - 1:15.82 1:18.61
16. Kelaidis Luka 2003 PK Fužinar 2:36.63 - 1:14.83 1:21.80
17. Benedičič Jošt 2004 PK Ratitovec 2:48.09 - 1:22.86 1:25.23
18. Terdič Tilen 2005 PK Triglav Kranj 2:53.64 - 1:24.28 1:29.36
19. Pirtovšek Svit 2004 PK Ilirija 3:20.58 - 1:34.18 1:46.40
20. Maček Tilen 2007 PK Triglav Kranj 3:36.11 - 1:44.18 1:51.93

Kadeti

1. Šenica Primož 2001 PK Ljubljana 1:58.93 16,00 59.04 59.89
2. Žvar Tjaš 2000 PK Celulozar 2:07.77 - 1:02.58 1:05.19
3. Klemenc Peter 2001 PK Ljubljana 2:09.53 - 1:03.11 1:06.42
4. Arko Jan 2000 PK Ribnica 2:10.58 - 1:02.48 1:08.10
5. Žalac Jan 2000 PK Olimpija 2:12.30 - 1:03.86 1:08.44
6. Benedičič Matija 2000 PK Ratitovec 2:12.77 - 1:04.03 1:08.74
7. Ivičič Anže 2001 PK Triglav Kranj 2:13.87 - 1:05.03 1:08.84
8. Močnik Matic 2001 PK Celulozar 2:16.39 - 1:06.43 1:09.96
9. Kukec Nejc 2001 PK Ilirija 2:20.06 - 1:08.10 1:11.96

10. Vidmar Matjaž 2001 PK Olimpija 2:23.18 - 1:10.79 1:12.39
11. Jular Alen 2001 PK Celulozar 2:23.36 - 1:09.24 1:14.12
12. Fink Aljaž 2001 PK Triglav Kranj 2:27.03 - 1:13.31 1:13.72

Mladinci

1. Lovšin Robert 1999 PK Ribnica 1:58.90 20,00 59.22 59.68
2. Vodenik Vito 1998 PK Triglav Kranj 1:59.23 13,00 59.18 1:00.05
3. Mihalič David 1999 PK Olimpija 1:59.67 10,00 59.12 1:00.55
4. Resnik Andrej 1999 PK Posejdon 2:01.08 8,00 1:00.54 1:00.54
5. Šintler Tilen 1998 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 2:03.76 4,00 1:00.23 1:03.53
6. Omahen Andraž 1998 PK Ilirija 2:04.61 3,00 1:00.56 1:04.05
7. Gladek Mark 1998 PK Triglav Kranj 2:04.94 2,00 1:01.08 1:03.86
8. Kern Mark 1999 PK Triglav Kranj 2:06.07 - 1:01.27 1:04.80
9. Mavrič Žan 1998 ŠD Delfin 2:07.99 - 1:01.92 1:06.07

10. Bester Blaž 1999 PK Ljubljana 2:10.46 - 1:03.56 1:06.90
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36. MM Ilirija 2016
Ljubljana, 7.5.2016

17. disciplina/event, M/M, 200m Prosto/Free

Člani

1. Kos Nejc 1997 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 2:03.14 6,00 1:00.36 1:02.78
2. Čuden Anže 1991 PK Triglav Kranj 2:06.83 - 1:01.52 1:05.31

Odprto

1. Lovšin Robert 1999 PK Ribnica 1:58.90 20,00 59.22 59.68
2. Šenica Primož 2001 PK Ljubljana 1:58.93 16,00 59.04 59.89
3. Vodenik Vito 1998 PK Triglav Kranj 1:59.23 13,00 59.18 1:00.05
4. Mihalič David 1999 PK Olimpija 1:59.67 10,00 59.12 1:00.55
5. Resnik Andrej 1999 PK Posejdon 2:01.08 8,00 1:00.54 1:00.54
6. Kos Nejc 1997 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 2:03.14 6,00 1:00.36 1:02.78
7. Šintler Tilen 1998 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 2:03.76 4,00 1:00.23 1:03.53
8. Omahen Andraž 1998 PK Ilirija 2:04.61 3,00 1:00.56 1:04.05
9. Gladek Mark 1998 PK Triglav Kranj 2:04.94 2,00 1:01.08 1:03.86

10. Kern Mark 1999 PK Triglav Kranj 2:06.07 - 1:01.27 1:04.80
11. Predalič Gregor 2002 PK Ljubljana 2:06.46 1,00 1:02.54 1:03.92
12. Čuden Anže 1991 PK Triglav Kranj 2:06.83 - 1:01.52 1:05.31
13. Žvar Tjaš 2000 PK Celulozar 2:07.77 - 1:02.58 1:05.19
14. Balek Colnar Tibor 2002 PK Triglav Kranj 2:07.83 - 1:02.17 1:05.66
15. Mavrič Žan 1998 ŠD Delfin 2:07.99 - 1:01.92 1:06.07
16. Klemenc Peter 2001 PK Ljubljana 2:09.53 - 1:03.11 1:06.42
17. Prebil Jernej 2002 PK Kamnik 2:09.87 - 1:04.67 1:05.20
18. Bester Blaž 1999 PK Ljubljana 2:10.46 - 1:03.56 1:06.90
19. Arko Jan 2000 PK Ribnica 2:10.58 - 1:02.48 1:08.10
20. Žalac Jan 2000 PK Olimpija 2:12.30 - 1:03.86 1:08.44
21. Benedičič Matija 2000 PK Ratitovec 2:12.77 - 1:04.03 1:08.74
22. Ivičič Anže 2001 PK Triglav Kranj 2:13.87 - 1:05.03 1:08.84
23. Pušnik Jaka 2003 PK Olimpija 2:15.47 - 1:06.59 1:08.88
24. Močnik Matic 2001 PK Celulozar 2:16.39 - 1:06.43 1:09.96
25. Boškan Sašo 2002 PK Triglav Kranj 2:16.81 - 1:07.11 1:09.70
26. Nahtigal Benjamin 2003 PK Triglav Kranj 2:18.70 - 1:08.00 1:10.70
27. Vintar Miha 2003 PK Triglav Kranj 2:19.04 - 1:07.13 1:11.91
28. Kukec Nejc 2001 PK Ilirija 2:20.06 - 1:08.10 1:11.96
29. Fajon Nej 2002 PK Olimpija 2:20.31 - 1:08.20 1:12.11
30. Prebil Tai 2002 PK Ilirija 2:22.47 - 1:08.64 1:13.83
31. Vidmar Matjaž 2001 PK Olimpija 2:23.18 - 1:10.79 1:12.39
32. Jular Alen 2001 PK Celulozar 2:23.36 - 1:09.24 1:14.12
33. Gladek Nik 2003 PK Ratitovec 2:24.82 - 1:11.02 1:13.80
34. Fink Aljaž 2001 PK Triglav Kranj 2:27.03 - 1:13.31 1:13.72
35. Dreu Domen 2002 PK Ilirija 2:32.11 - 1:14.50 1:17.61
36. Verč Peter 2004 PK Ilirija 2:32.45 - 1:16.08 1:16.37
37. Sokolovič Nik 2002 PK Celulozar 2:32.53 - 1:14.78 1:17.75
38. Jenko Bor 2002 ŠD Riba 2:33.68 - 1:15.45 1:18.23
39. Franko Nik 2002 PK Ljubljana 2:34.43 - 1:15.82 1:18.61
40. Kelaidis Luka 2003 PK Fužinar 2:36.63 - 1:14.83 1:21.80
41. Benedičič Jošt 2004 PK Ratitovec 2:48.09 - 1:22.86 1:25.23
42. Terdič Tilen 2005 PK Triglav Kranj 2:53.64 - 1:24.28 1:29.36
43. Pirtovšek Svit 2004 PK Ilirija 3:20.58 - 1:34.18 1:46.40
44. Maček Tilen 2007 PK Triglav Kranj 3:36.11 - 1:44.18 1:51.93
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